1. People follow all sorts of different traditions at Christmas time. We'd like to get an idea of the kinds of things people do. This Christmas, will you:

REGION HOUSEHOLD INCOME HOUSEHOLD
SK/MB Ontario Quebec Atlantic 40k - <60K 60k - <100k 100k+ Kids No Kids
Base: All Respondents 2535 123 101 105 1873 231 102 632 401 591 516 647 1888
Weighted 2535 340 269 165 972 609 180 754 444 530 413 677 1858
Have a Christmas tree 1821 230 201 122 715 396 156 470 301 409 331 572 1249
72% 68% 75% 74% 74% 65% 87% 62% 68% 77% 80% 84% 67%
* * E ACDE* GH GH L
Have turkey for Christmas dinner 1672 234 185 125 693 287 148 431 295 361 305 462 1209
66% 69% 69% 76% 71% 47% 82% 57% 67% 68% 74% 68% 65%
E E* E* E ABDE* G G G
Hang stockings 1255 153 150 90 514 238 111 294 205 290 262 444 811
50% 45% 56% 55% 53% 39% 62% 39% 46% 55% 64% 66% 44%
E* E* E AE* G GHI L
Have a nativity scene in home 732 87 60 53 267 211 54 187 127 142 132 224 508
29% 26% 22% 32% 28% 35% 30% 25% 29% 27% 32% 33% 27%
Go to church 725 82 71 55 305 152 60 184 98 172 128 218 507
29% 24% 27% 33% 31% 25% 33% 24% 22% 32% 31% 32% 27%
None of the above 348 45 35 18 109 126 15 155 74 50 32 56 291
14% 13% 13% 11% 11% 21% 8% 21% 17% 9% 8% 8% 16%
* * CDF * 1] 1] K

- Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L,M,N/O/P/Q/R,S/T/U,V/W/X/Y,Z/a/b/c,d/e/f/g/h
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F,G/H/I/J,K/L,M,N/O/P/Q/R,S/T/U,V/W/X/Y,Z/a/b/c,d/e/f/g/h
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
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